ISO 9001
ACO 202XL - 12-108 mm
	 Battery driven alternative for the Novopress ECO301 for dimension 12 mm up to 108 mm
	Light weight
	 Easy to handle due to ergonomic grip
	 180° rotatable head
	 Compatible lithium ion battery with the ACO202 and ACO401

Brand
Press machine Diameter Jaws / slings Adapter System KAN-therm (VSH XPress)
Type Code [mm] Type Code Type Code Steel Inox Steel
Sprinkler
Inox
Sprinkler
15 M15 PB2 43588-50  -  - + +  -  -
18 M18 PB2 43589-50  -  - + +  -  -
22 M22 PB2 43590-50  -  - + +  -  -
28 M28 PB2 43591-50  -  - + +  -  -
35 M35 PB2 43592-50  -  - + +  -  -
35 HP35
Snap On 44359-50 ZB203 43610-50 + +  -  -
42 M42
Snap On 43975-50 ZB203 43610-50 + +  -  -
42 HP42
Snap On 44224-50 ZB203 43610-50 + +  -  -
54 M54
Snap On 44131-50 ZB203 43610-50 + +  -  -
54 HP54
Snap On 44225-50 ZB203 43610-50 + +  -  -
66,7 M67
Snap On 45184-50 ZB221 44967-50 +  -  -  -
76,1 M76,1
Snap On 44345-50 ZB221 44967-50 + +  -  -
88,9 M88,9
Snap On 44346-50 ZB221 44967-50 + +  -  -
108 M108
Snap On 44347-50 ZB221
+ ZB222
44967-50
+ 44970-50 + +  -  -
N
ov
op
re
ss
AC
O
20
2X
L
45
81
6-
50
ACO 202XL - 12-108 mm